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6000 WIDE D

AREA STATEMENT

Plot Area = 165.62 DECIMAL

Width of Access Road

Permissible Floor Area Ration (F.A.R.)
Proposed Floor Area Ration (F.A.R.)
Permissible Built-up area (Net Plot Area x F.A.R.)
Proposed Built Up area

1 | (| Y | R A |

6712.67 Sqm |
30000 m. |
3.50 |
1.683
23494.35 Sqm
11294.84 Sqm

Permissible Ground Coverage = 50.00% 3356.34 Sgm
Propased Ground Coverage = 25.16% 1689.20 Sgm
Permissible Height as per building rules no restriction
TOTAL NUMBER OF FLAT = 115.00 Nos.
Proposed Building Height 34.80 m.
Proposed green area =  20.59% 1382.09 sqm.
PROPOSED AREA :
GROUND FLOOR AREA 173443 | X = 1734.43 | SQM.
1ST FLOOR AREA 113110 [ X 1 = 1131.1 SAM.
TYPICAL FLOOR AREA @ (2nd to 10th floar) 1116.61 [ X 9 = | 10049.49 |sam.
GROSS BUILT UP AREA = | 12915.02 |SQM.
EXEMPTIONS
GROUND FLOOR PARKING 756.00 | X 1 = 756 SaM.
GROUND STAIRCASE 58.78 X 1 = 58.78 SQM.
1ST FLOOR STAIRCASE 76.78 X 1 = 76.78 SQM.
TYPICAL FLOOR STAIRCASE (2nd to 10th ) 63.28 X 9 = 569.52  |SQM.
GROUND FLOOR LIFT LOBBY 14.43 X 1 = 14.43 SaM.
1STFLOOR LIFT LOBBY 14.80 X 1 = 14.8 SQM.
TYPICAL FLOOR LIFT LOBBY{2nd to 10th) 14.43 X 9 = 129.87  [SOM.
TOTAL EXEMPTION = 1620.18  |[SOM.

TOTAL F.A.R. BUILT UP AREA (gross built up - total exemption)

| =] 11294.84 [sam.

PROPOSED FLOOR AREA RATIO (f.a.r. built up area / plot area) 1.683 |
|
CAR PARKING REQUIREMENT : (as per DMC BYE-LAWS)
RESIDENTIAL CAR REQUIREMENT = 115 nos.
COMMERCIAL CAR REQUIREMENT = 4 nos.
COMMERCIAL SCOOTER REQUIREMENT = 9 nos.
COMMERCIAL CYCLE REQUIREMENT = 18 nos.
CAR PARKING PROVIDED :
GROUND FLOOR COVERED PARKING = 42 Nos.
GROUND FLOOR OPEN PARKING = 71 Nos.
SCOOTER PROVIDED = 39 Nos.
CB AREA :
1STFLOOR CB AREA 14.2 X 1 = 14.2 SOM.
TYPICAL FLOOR CB AREA 25.33  |X 9 = 221.97 SQM.
TOTAL CB AREA (1.69 % of built up area) = 24217 SQM.
STAIR MUMPTY AREA = 79 SOM.
L.M.R. AREA = 35 SaM.
0.H.T. AREA = 71.79 SQmM.
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NOTES :-

IF NOT STATED IN 1:4 CEMENT SAND MORTAR.

EXCEED THE DEPTH OF FOUNDATION.
Fe500 RESPECTIVELY.
6. R.C.C. FRAMED STRUCTURE.

FOLLOWED.
9. OPEN TERRACE WITH LIME TERRACING OF RATIO 2:2:7.

10. DAMP PROOF COURSE TO BE PROVIDED WITH P.C.C. (1:2:4).

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM. UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED.
2. ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 THK & INTERNAL WALLS ARE 125 THK.

3. ALL HORIZONTAL PROJECTION ARE 125 THK. & 500 MM. PROJECTED.
4. DEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK & UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVOIR SHOULD NOT

5. GRADE OF CONCRETE & GRADE OF STEEL USED ARE M30 & M50 &

7. ANY DISCREPANCY IN SCALE, THE WRITTEN DIMENSION SHALL GOVERN.
8. FOR SPECIFICATION OF MATERIALS & WORKMANSHIP N.B.C. 2016 TO BE

PROJECT

PROPOSED ARCHITECTURAL PLAN FOR

COMMERCIAL CUM RESIDENTIAL

(APARTMENT) COMPLEX CONSISTING OF
SINGLE TOWER HAVING 2 NOS. WING (A&B)
OF G+10 STORIED BUILDING (BY THE OF "
SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ RESIDENCY) OF SRI
DILIP KUMAR BARNWAL & OTHER'S OVER
R.S. PLOT NO. - 217, 225, L.R. PLOT NO. -
597,768 L.R. KHATIAN NO. - 5984 ,5985, 5986
5990 , 5991 ,5992 ,5993 ,6006 ,6008, 6009
6010 ,6105 ,6106 , AT MOUZA- FULJHORE ,
J.L..NO.-107 (OLD 82), , P.S.-N.T.P.S,
A.D.S.R. DURGAPUR, DIST - PASCHIM

BARDHAMAN, PIN. NO-713206

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

Certified that | have gone through the building rules of Durgapur
municipal(building) Corporation 2006 and its amendment & also undertake to

J

!

i

abide by those rules during & after the co_qg_t_ryctior}_of_tt_]e building.
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SIG.NATURE OF ARCHITECT

building on the said Plot.

|

I/We do hereby certify that plans, elevations and sections and other structural
details of of the above said building have been prepared in conformity with all
relevant provisions under Durgapur municipal (building) Corporation 2006.This
also to certify that relevant "No Objection” certificates from the respective
Authorities such as Fire and Emergency Services Department, Airport
Authority, Pollution Control Board, Telecommunication Department etc as
applicable in this regard are also enclosed with the application for seeking
approval of the plan to construction /reconstruct/ addition to alteration of the

RS

KAMAL KUMAR P;:I{VQAL

CA-95-18679 :

SIGNATURE OF GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER

¥ 4
DR. SUJIT KUMAR 30sk
"hD., M.C.E (Soil), B.C.¥ .Huns.)
MIGS, MIR”
Empanpsied Geotecuneal
Engineer (1) under KM/
taunce No: GT-12

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT / ENGINEER

BSC, BCE, FIE, Chartered Engineer
Structural Reviewer {K.M.C)
Empaneled No.- ESR (1) 88/16
Structural Reviewer (NKDA)
Empaneled No.- STER/INKDA/15/00003

S8 NN
it /;«-L - CHANDI PROSAD KHANRA

e e BE (Civil), ME (Struct.), MIE (India)
STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT ESE-1/2
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